
2015 Memorial Day Tournament Results 
 
 

Category 

Dolphin 

Dolphin 

Dolphin 

 Wahoo 

 Wahoo 

 Wahoo 

Tuna 

Tuna 

Tuna 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 

Top Club Member 

Top Male Angler 

Top Lady Angler 

 Top Large Boat 

 Top Small Boat 

Shootout Winner 
 

Place 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

4th Place 

5th Place 

6th Place 

7th Place 

Winner 

Winner 

Winner 

Winner 

Winner 

Winner 

Winner 
 

Weight 

46.80 

38.10 

37.40 

66.90 

58.50 

56.70 

170.30 

152.60 

132.80 
 

Points 

46.80 

38.10 

37.40 

66.90 

58.50 

56.70 

170.30 

152.60 

132.80 

2125.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1125.00 

750.00 

750.00 

750.00 

875.00 

750.00 

1500.00 

625.00 

2180.40 

625.00 

$6,750 
 

Boat 

Conundrum 

Blind Hog 

Overspray 

Double J 

Don’t Blink 

Reel Happy 

Sea Hunter 

Annie Girl 

Don’t Blink 

Jubilee 

Done Deal 

Lady Ann 

Conundrum 

Southbound 

Gunfighter 

Rebel 

Jubilee 

Southbound 

Done Deal 

Donny D III 

Jubilee 

Blind Hog 

Southbound 
 

Angler 

Jay Osborne 

Austin Schell 

Jeremy Lay 

J. J. Tabor 

William Horn 

Todd Terreson 

Nick Stuart 

Bill Smallwood 

Jason Benton 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dalton Beard 

Tal Vickers 

Myles Colley 

Elizabeth McVean 

 


